








Subject:

INTEROFPFTICE

Thang Nguyen

Keith whitaker

Music Library - June 1994

Charged circulation
(manual charge)
(Geac charge)
(Geac renew)
TOTAL

Use in building
(Geac shelve)
(Manual reshelve)
TOTAL

Turnstile

Reference statistics
June 16
June 24
June 27

Music Statistics - JUNE

MEMORANDUM

Date: 07-Jul-1994 03:03pm EST
From: Pauline Bayne
BAYNE
Dept: Music Library
Tel No: 4-7542 or 4-3474
( NGUYEN )
( WHITAKER )
134
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34
818
1868
602
2470
2389
Directional Reference
10 20
7 13
9 10
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UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES
UNIVERSITY OF TENNESSEE, KNOXVILLE
BIWEEKLY PAYROLL SYSTEM
FISCAL YEAR SUMMARY REPORT - DEPARTMENT 81 Music

PAY HOURS CUM HRS FUNDS CUM FUNDS PERCENT PERCENT
PERIOD WORKED WORKED USED USED YR LEFT $S$ LEFT
07/11/93 146.7 146.7 $663.08 $663.08 93.1% 96.7%
07/25/93 167.8 314.5 $758.46 $1421.54 89.3% 93.0%
08/08/93 175.2 489.7 $791.91 $2213.45 85.4% 89.0%
08/22/93 91.5 581.2 $413.57 $2627.02 81.6% 87.0%
09/05/93 171.5 752.7 $775.18 $3402.20 77.7% 83.2%
09/19/93 180.2 932.9 $814.51 $4216.71 73.9% 79.1%
10/03/93 1%2.0 1124.9 $867.84 $5084.55 70.1% 74.8%
10/17/93 202.1 1327.0 $913.49 $5998.04 66.2% 70.3%
10/31/93 194.4 1521.4 $878.68 $6876.72 62.4% 66.0%
11/14/93 194.6 1716.0 $879.59 $7756.31 58.5% 61.6%
11/28/93 148.6 1864.6 $671.67 $8427.98 54.7% 58.3%
12/12/93 181.2 2045.8 $819.02 $9247.00 50.8% 54.2%
12/26/93 155.8 2201.6 $704.21 $9951.21 47.0% 50.7%
01/09/94 93.4 2295.0 $438.98 $103%90.19 43.1% 48.6%
01/23/94 131.4 2426.4 $617.58 $11007.77 39.3% 45.5%
02/06/94 212.9 2639.3 $1000.63 $12008.40 35.4% 40.6%
02/20/94 201.3 2840.6 $946.11 $12954.51 31.6% 35.9%
03/06/94 208.6 30495.2 $980.42 $13934.93 27.7% 31.0%
03/20/94 200.0 3248.2 $940.00 $14874.93 23.9% 26.4%
04/03/94 96.0 3345.2 $451.20 $15326.13 20.1% 24.1%
04/17/94 182.7 3527.9 $858.69 $16184.82 16.2% 19.9%
05/01/94 199.2 3727.1 $936.24 $17121.06 12.4% 15.2%
05/15/94 167.0 3894.1 $784.90 $17905.96 8.5% 11.4%
05/29/94 140.6 4034.7 $660.82 $18566.78 4.7% 8.1%
06/12/94 172.7 4207.4 $811.69 $19378.47 0.8% 4.1%
06/26/94 171.8 4379.2 $807.46 $20185.93 -3.0% 0.1%
INITIAL BUDGET ALLOCATION: $19800.00
CUMULATIVE BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS: $400.00
CURRENT ADJUSTED BUDGET: $20200.00
EXPENDED TO DATE: $20185.93

FUND BALANCE AS OF 06/27/94: $14.07
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